
Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Monday, December 4, 2023 6:30pm u11 A MSC 2013 vs. Sacred Heart United

Thursday, December 7, 2023 5:30pm u11 A Legion 11s vs. Macon United
Saturday, December 9, 2023 10:30am u11 A MSC 2013 vs. Legion 11s
Monday, December 11, 2023 6:30pm u11 A MSC 2013 vs. Macon United

Thursday, December 14, 2023 5:30pm u11 A Legion 11s vs. MSC 2013
Saturday, December 16, 2023 9:30am u11 A Macon United vs. MSC 2013
Monday, December 18, 2023 6:30pm u11 A Legion 11s vs. Sacred Heart United

Saturday, January 6, 2024 9:30am u11 A Macon United vs. Sacred Heart United
Thursday, January 11, 2024 6:30pm u11 A Sacred Heart vs. Legion 11s
Saturday, January 13, 2024 9:30am u11 A Sacred Heart vs. Macon United
Saturday, January 20, 2024 10:30am u11 A MSC 2013 vs. Sacred Heart United
Saturday, January 20, 2024 11:30am u11 A Macon United vs. Legion 11s

Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Friday, December 1, 2023 6:30pm u11 B Amigos vs. Mustangs

Monday, December 4, 2023 5:30pm u11 B Rug Rats vs. Sliders
Thursday, December 7, 2023 6:30pm u11 B Amigos vs. Sliders

Monday, December 11, 2023 7:30pm u11 B Rug Rats vs. Mustangs

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 5:30pm u11 B Rug Rats vs. Amigos

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 6:30pm u11 B Mustangs vs. Sliders

Saturday, December 16, 2023 10:30am u11 B Amigos vs. Rug Rats

Thursday, January 4, 2024 5:30pm u11 B Mustangs vs. Rug Rats

Friday, January 5, 2024 5:30pm u11 B Sliders vs. Amigos

Thursday, January 11, 2024 5:30pm u11 B Sliders vs. Mustangs

Saturday, January 13, 2024 10:30am u11 B Mustangs vs. Amigos
Saturday, January 20, 2024 12:30pm u11 B Rug Rats vs. Sliders

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - u11 Coed A Division

Visit www.sportstownesoccer.blogspot.com for news, scores, and schedules

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - u11 Coed B Division 

Visit www.sportstownesoccer.blogspot.com for news, scores, and schedules


